gy
NSA

Owner Money Won
Irvin S Naylor

Riverdee Stable

Hudson River Farms LLC
Bruton Street-US

Upland Flats Racing LLC
Hurricana Farm

Malcolm C Denmark
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers
Upland Partners

Sharon E Sheppard

Trainer Races Won
Leslie F Young

Jack Fisher

Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Ricky Hendriks
Katherine S Neilson
Neil R Morris

Thomas Cyril Murphy
Keri Brion

Mark Beecher
Joseph G Davies

Trainer Money Won
Jack Fisher

Leslie F Young

Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Keri Brion

Thomas Cyril Murphy
Katherine S Neilson
Neil R Morris

Todd McKenna
Ricky Hendriks

W. P. Mullins

Rider Races Won
Harrison Beswick
Graham Watters
Barry Foley
Freddie Procter
Jamie Bargary
Conor Tierney
Gerard Galligan
Parker Hendriks
Mikey Hamill
Stephen Mulqueen

2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

As of September 30, 2023

Starts

34
39
15
16

11

Starts

98
68
34
22
35
44
17
82
36
17

Starts

68
08
34
82
17
35
44
19
22
1

Mounts

57
48
46
18
47
19
51
48
19
28

Wins
10

©

NN O =N BN D

Wins
25

-
w

A b OO0 O N O

Wins
13

N
[,

= 00 W o NO O

Wins
12

11
9

a0 o000 o o N

2nd

- W W OO -~ wWwbhNhIaao

2nd

14
16
5

-
o P ® o o

> O

2nd

16
14
5

12

o O W oo o M

2nd

-
o ©»

-
W O w N

w b

3rd

- WO O A~ 2~ 2~ Wwo oo

3rd
13

oMo ooNO

N

Money Won

$499,700
$339,000
$166,700
$149,500
$140,000
$136,250
$120,000
$114,300

$90,250

$77,150

Money Won

$585,600
$615,650
$391,200
$126,250
$255,600
$173,850
$325,200
$339,950
$111,900

$56,100

Money Won

$615,650
$585,600
$391,200
$339,950
$325,200
$255,600
$173,850
$130,050
$126,250
$120,000

Money Won

$335,450
$420,800
$314,150
$126,550
$206,200
$129,400
$352,800
$268,050
$103,450
$205,000



gy
NSA

Rider Money Won
Graham Watters
Gerard Galligan
Harrison Beswick
Barry Foley
Parker Hendriks
Thomas Garner
Jamie Bargary
Stephen Mulqueen
David England
Bernard Dalton

Horse Money Won
MERRY MAKER (IRE)
AWAKENED
SCARAMANGA (IRE)
BELFAST BANTER (IRE)
SNAP DECISION
L'MPERATOR (FR)
BERCASA (IRE)
MCTIGUE (IRE)

GOLD CHARM (IRE)
MYSTIC STRIKE

2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

As of September 30, 2023

Mounts

48
51
57
46
48
35
47
28
21
42

Starts

N

AW WWOoOWW-=2 b

Wins
11

5
12

w o oo b~ o

Wins

= NDNNDNN-=2 =2 2NN

2nd

-
® N WO N~ o

2nd

N -~ OO0 -~ -~ 0 0 -~o0

3rd

- -
o P © © N o5 N

w b~ w

3rd

A, O 2 A NNONO - -

Money Won

$420,800
$352,800
$335,450
$314,150
$268,050
$259,750
$206,200
$205,000
$154,150
$136,600

Money Won

$135,000
$125,000
$120,000
$110,000
$106,500
$100,500
$98,250
$90,000
$73,500
$72,200



gy
NSA

Owner Money Won
Irvin S Naylor

Riverdee Stable

Hudson River Farms LLC
Bruton Street-US

Upland Flats Racing LLC
Hurricana Farm

Malcolm C Denmark
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers
Upland Partners

Sharon E Sheppard

Trainer Races Won
Leslie F Young

Jack Fisher

Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Ricky Hendriks
Katherine S Neilson
Neil R Morris

Thomas Cyril Murphy
Keri Brion

Mark Beecher
Joseph G Davies

Trainer Money Won
Jack Fisher

Leslie F Young

Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Keri Brion

Thomas Cyril Murphy
Katherine S Neilson
Neil R Morris

Todd McKenna
Ricky Hendriks

W. P. Mullins

Rider Races Won
Harrison Beswick
Graham Watters
Barry Foley
Freddie Procter
Jamie Bargary
Conor Tierney
Gerard Galligan
Parker Hendriks
Mikey Hamill
Stephen Mulqueen

2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

As of September 30, 2023

Starts

34
39
15
16

11

Starts

98
68
34
22
35
44
17
82
36
17

Starts

68
08
34
82
17
35
44
19
22
1

Mounts

57
48
46
18
47
19
51
48
19
28

Wins
10

©

NN O =N BN D

Wins
25

-
w

A b OO0 O N O

Wins
13

N
[,

= 00 W o NO O

Wins
12

11
9

a0 o000 o o N

2nd

- W W OO -~ wWwbhNhIaao

2nd

14
16
5

-
o P ® o o

> O

2nd

16
14
5

12

o O W oo o M

2nd

-
o ©»

-
W O w N

w b

3rd

- WO O A~ 2~ 2~ Wwo oo

3rd
13

oMo ooNO

N

Money Won

$499,700
$339,000
$166,700
$149,500
$140,000
$136,250
$120,000
$114,300

$90,250

$77,150

Money Won

$585,600
$615,650
$391,200
$126,250
$255,600
$173,850
$325,200
$339,950
$111,900

$56,100

Money Won

$615,650
$585,600
$391,200
$339,950
$325,200
$255,600
$173,850
$130,050
$126,250
$120,000

Money Won

$335,450
$420,800
$314,150
$126,550
$206,200
$129,400
$352,800
$268,050
$103,450
$205,000



gy
NSA

Rider Money Won
Graham Watters
Gerard Galligan
Harrison Beswick
Barry Foley
Parker Hendriks
Thomas Garner
Jamie Bargary
Stephen Mulqueen
David England
Bernard Dalton

Horse Money Won
MERRY MAKER (IRE)
AWAKENED
SCARAMANGA (IRE)
BELFAST BANTER (IRE)
SNAP DECISION
L'MPERATOR (FR)
BERCASA (IRE)
MCTIGUE (IRE)

GOLD CHARM (IRE)
MYSTIC STRIKE

2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

As of September 30, 2023

Mounts

48
51
57
46
48
35
47
28
21
42

Starts

N

AW WWOoOWW-=2 b

Wins
11

5
12

w o oo b~ o

Wins

= NDNNDNN-=2 =2 2NN

2nd

-
® N WO N~ o

2nd

N -~ OO0 -~ -~ 0 0 -~o0

3rd

- -
o P © © N o5 N

w b~ w

3rd

A, O 2 A NNONO - -

Money Won

$420,800
$352,800
$335,450
$314,150
$268,050
$259,750
$206,200
$205,000
$154,150
$136,600

Money Won

$135,000
$125,000
$120,000
$110,000
$106,500
$100,500
$98,250
$90,000
$73,500
$72,200



	rpt_Standings
	steeplechase

