

2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Owner Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Irvin S Naylor	34	10	6	9	\$499,700
Riverdee Stable	39	9	5	6	\$339,000
Hudson River Farms LLC	15	4	2	3	\$166,700
Bruton Street-US	16	2	3	1	\$149,500
Upland Flats Racing LLC	13	4	1	1	\$140,000
Hurricana Farm	7	2	0	1	\$136,250
Malcolm C Denmark	1	1	0	0	\$120,000
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers	18	5	3	0	\$114,300
Upland Partners	9	2	3	3	\$90,250
Sharon E Sheppard	11	2	1	1	\$77,150
Trainer Races Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Leslie F Young	98	25	14	13	\$585,600
Jack Fisher	68	13	16	7	\$615,650
Arch Kingsley, Jr.	34	8	5	6	\$391,200
Ricky Hendriks	22	8	0	2	\$126,250
Katherine S Neilson	35	7	6	8	\$255,600
Neil R Morris	44	6	8	5	\$173,850
Thomas Cyril Murphy	17	6	4	4	\$325,200
Keri Brion	82	5	12	12	\$339,950
Mark Beecher	36	4	5	11	\$111,900
Joseph G Davies	17	4	4	2	\$56,100
Trainer Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Jack Fisher	68	13	16	7	\$615,650
Leslie F Young	98	25	14	13	\$585,600
Arch Kingsley, Jr.	34	8	5	6	\$391,200
Keri Brion	82	5	12	12	\$339,950
Thomas Cyril Murphy	17	6	4	4	\$325,200
Katherine S Neilson	35	7	6	8	\$255,600
Neil R Morris	44	6	8	5	\$173,850
Todd McKenna	19	3	3	4	\$130,050
Ricky Hendriks	22	8	0	2	\$126,250
W. P. Mullins	1	1	0	0	\$120,000
Rider Races Won	Mounts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Harrison Beswick	57	12	3	7	\$335,450
Graham Watters	48	11	10	, 7	\$420,800
Barry Foley	46	9	4	9	\$314,150
Freddie Procter	18	7	3	0	\$126,550
Jamie Bargary	47	6	9	10	\$206,200
Conor Tierney	19	6	3	1	\$129,400
Gerard Galligan	51	5	14	10	\$352,800
Parker Hendriks	48	5	4	9	\$268,050
Mikey Hamill	19	5	4	2	\$103,450
Stephen Mulqueen	28	5	3	3	\$205,000
•		-	_	-	Ţ = 00,000

NSA NSA

2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Rider Money Won	Mounts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Graham Watters	48	11	10	7	\$420,800
Gerard Galligan	51	5	14	10	\$352,800
Harrison Beswick	57	12	3	7	\$335,450
Barry Foley	46	9	4	9	\$314,150
Parker Hendriks	48	5	4	9	\$268,050
Thomas Garner	35	4	7	4	\$259,750
Jamie Bargary	47	6	9	10	\$206,200
Stephen Mulqueen	28	5	3	3	\$205,000
David England	21	5	2	4	\$154,150
Bernard Dalton	42	3	8	3	\$136,600
Horse Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
MERRY MAKER (IRE)	4	2	0	1	\$135,000
AWAKENED	4	2	1	1	\$125,000
SCARAMANGA (IRE)	1	1	0	0	\$120,000
BELFAST BANTER (IRE)	3	1	0	2	\$110,000
SNAP DECISION	3	1	1	0	\$106,500
L'IMPERATOR (FR)	6	2	1	2	\$100,500
BERCASA (IRE)	3	2	0	1	\$98,250
MCTIGUE (IRE)	3	2	0	1	\$90,000
GOLD CHARM (IRE)	3	2	1	0	\$73,500
MYSTIC STRIKE	4	1	2	1	\$72,200



2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Owner Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Irvin S Naylor	34	10	6	9	\$499,700
Riverdee Stable	39	9	5	6	\$339,000
Hudson River Farms LLC	15	4	2	3	\$166,700
Bruton Street-US	16	2	3	1	\$149,500
Upland Flats Racing LLC	13	4	1	1	\$140,000
Hurricana Farm	7	2	0	1	\$136,250
Malcolm C Denmark	1	1	0	0	\$120,000
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers	18	5	3	0	\$114,300
Upland Partners	9	2	3	3	\$90,250
Sharon E Sheppard	11	2	1	1	\$77,150
Trainer Races Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Leslie F Young	98	25	14	13	\$585,600
Jack Fisher	68	13	16	7	\$615,650
Arch Kingsley, Jr.	34	8	5	6	\$391,200
Ricky Hendriks	22	8	0	2	\$126,250
Katherine S Neilson	35	7	6	8	\$255,600
Neil R Morris	44	6	8	5	\$173,850
Thomas Cyril Murphy	17	6	4	4	\$325,200
Keri Brion	82	5	12	12	\$339,950
Mark Beecher	36	4	5	11	\$111,900
Joseph G Davies	17	4	4	2	\$56,100
Trainer Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Jack Fisher	68	13	16	7	\$615,650
Leslie F Young	98	25	14	13	\$585,600
Arch Kingsley, Jr.	34	8	5	6	\$391,200
Keri Brion	82	5	12	12	\$339,950
Thomas Cyril Murphy	17	6	4	4	\$325,200
Katherine S Neilson	35	7	6	8	\$255,600
Neil R Morris	44	6	8	5	\$173,850
Todd McKenna	19	3	3	4	\$130,050
Ricky Hendriks	22	8	0	2	\$126,250
W. P. Mullins	1	1	0	0	\$120,000
Rider Races Won	Mounts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Harrison Beswick	57	12	3	7	\$335,450
Graham Watters	48	11	10	, 7	\$420,800
Barry Foley	46	9	4	9	\$314,150
Freddie Procter	18	7	3	0	\$126,550
Jamie Bargary	47	6	9	10	\$206,200
Conor Tierney	19	6	3	1	\$129,400
Gerard Galligan	51	5	14	10	\$352,800
Parker Hendriks	48	5	4	9	\$268,050
Mikey Hamill	19	5	4	2	\$103,450
Stephen Mulqueen	28	5	3	3	\$205,000
•		-	_	-	Ţ = 00,000

NSA NSA

2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Rider Money Won	Mounts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Graham Watters	48	11	10	7	\$420,800
Gerard Galligan	51	5	14	10	\$352,800
Harrison Beswick	57	12	3	7	\$335,450
Barry Foley	46	9	4	9	\$314,150
Parker Hendriks	48	5	4	9	\$268,050
Thomas Garner	35	4	7	4	\$259,750
Jamie Bargary	47	6	9	10	\$206,200
Stephen Mulqueen	28	5	3	3	\$205,000
David England	21	5	2	4	\$154,150
Bernard Dalton	42	3	8	3	\$136,600
Horse Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
MERRY MAKER (IRE)	4	2	0	1	\$135,000
AWAKENED	4	2	1	1	\$125,000
SCARAMANGA (IRE)	1	1	0	0	\$120,000
BELFAST BANTER (IRE)	3	1	0	2	\$110,000
SNAP DECISION	3	1	1	0	\$106,500
L'IMPERATOR (FR)	6	2	1	2	\$100,500
BERCASA (IRE)	3	2	0	1	\$98,250
MCTIGUE (IRE)	3	2	0	1	\$90,000
GOLD CHARM (IRE)	3	2	1	0	\$73,500
MYSTIC STRIKE	4	1	2	1	\$72,200